Women's College, Tinsukia

Faculty Exchange Programme under MOU with Jogananda Deva Satradhikar Goswami College, Bokakhat:

Programme: 1: Date: 02-07-2021

Online lecture delivered on "Global Governance" for the students of Political Science department of Jogananda Deva Satradhikar Goswami College, Bokakhat by Dr. Tanusree Sarker, HOD, Political Science, Women's College, Tinsukia.





BOKAKHAT - 785612 DIST. : GOLAGHAT (ASSAM)

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

THIS CERTIFICATE IS AWARDED TO:

DR. TANUSHREE SARKER

Associate Professor and HOD, Department of Political Science
Women's College, Tinsukia for delivering a
Guest Lecture on "Global Governance"
For the Students of Political Science Department of the College.

(Dr. Jayanta Gogoi)

Principal

J.D.S.G. College, Bokakhat

(S.S. Boruah) Head of the Dept of Political Science, J.D.S.G. College

Date: 2nd July, 2021

2 m

Dr. Budul Ch. Das IQAC Coordinator Women's College, Tinsukia

Co-ordinator IQAC Women's College, Tinsukia Suler

Dr. Tanusree Sarker HoD, Political Sc. Women's College, Tinsukia

Associate Professor & HOD
Department of Political Science
Women's College, Tinsukia

Programme: 2: Date: 17-07-2021

Online lecture delivered on "**Sexual Division of Labour**" for the students of Political Science department of Jogananda Deva Satradhikar Goswami College, Bokakhat by Dr. Tanusree Sarker, HOD, Political Science, Women's College, Tinsukia.



IQAC Coordinator Women's College, Tinsukia

Co-ordinator
IQAC
Women's College, Tinsukia

Dr. Tanusree Sarker HoD, Political Sc. Women's College, Tinsukia

Associate Professor & HOD
Department of Political Science
Women's College, Tinsukia